TOTAL AMOUNT  
In Words 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Supply, 
Installation, 
Testing and 
Commissioning 
(SITC) of  MV 
Panel, and 
3.5x300 mm² 
XLPE LT Cable 
for Supply to 
Rishabh Center 
for Research & 
Innovation in 
Clean Energy at 
IIT Jodhpur. 

1.000 Nos  51,05,764.00  51,05,764.00 INR  Fifty One 
Lakh Five 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred & Sixty 
Four  Only  

Total in Figures       51,05,764.00 INR  Fifty One 
Lakh Five 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred & Sixty 
Four  Only  

Quoted Rate in Figures   Select   0.00 INR Zero Only 
Quoted Rate in Words INR Zero Only